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Cod columbofil: 00001 745352 Cofumbofif : DB57B ION RAZVAN ALEXA
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Nr. inel-
Senzor

DAOCS9FC
DAC9EA1 B
DAE29BB4
DAOC6938
DAC9EA85
DAOC69CF
DACD2288
DAOC6A9'1
DA1 OBDOB
DAO2DD6B
DAC42C21
DAOC6A3E
DAOC67E7
DAOC696E
DAOC69D6
DAo6087',l
DAOC69DE
DAOC693E
DAO63EF9
DAOC69AB
DAo60B56
DA1 OBC67

Imbarc
Data

05.06
05 - 06
05 - 06
05 - 06
0s - 06
05.06
0s - 06
05 - 06
05 - 06
0s-06
05.06
05.06
05 - 06
05.06
0s.06
05.06
05.06
0s.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
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l

09:02:42
09:02:50
09:03:00
09:03:09
09:03:16
09 : 0 3:22
no - n?. rovJ-vJ-4J

09:03:35
09:03:42
09:03:48
09:03:54
no - n?. troWJ.WJ.JJ

09 :04:07
09:04:1 3
09:04:2Q
09:Q4:26
09:04:38
09:04248
09:04:57
09:05:04
09:05:10
09:05:18
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RO
RO
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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RO
RO
RO
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20
20
20
20
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20
20
20
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2A
20
2A
2A
2A
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

7 1 8607M
71 861 GTI

718612F
7 1 8629F
457 401M
71BB75F
718618F
718616F
7',l 8861M
71 8873M
71 8853F
71BB74M
t 1 8626M
7 1 8604F
I 1 8862M
7 1 8857F
71 8854F
718619F
7 1 8889M
718859M
118614F
7 1 8894F

024
001
004
018
012
044
014
038
040
034
013
025
020
016
033
003
022
035
Q29
028
006
042

Semnaturi tor
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Gkrytc,t*l* $ "

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO- 01 -32
: 48901006

Serie ceas
Autorizare

: 025213
: 80001 CC7


